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STAFF DIRECTORY
 

Officer Position Title E-Mail Address Extension

Ali, Salma Trader salma.ali@wisett.com 81002

Celestine, Christal Reconciliation Clerk christal.celestine@wisett.com 81005

Chen, Nancy Research Analyst nancy.chen@wisett.com 81006

Dey, Lesley Client Services Assistant lesley.dey@wisett.com 81007

Hagley, Cheryl Ann Trading Assistant cheryl-ann.hagley@wisett.com 81008

Hooker, Julie Assistant Manager Investment Sales julie.hooker@wisett.com 81018

Hosam-Israel, Stacy Assistant Manager Investment Sales stacy.hosam-israel@wisett.com 81017

Hosein, Faisal Accounting Assistant faisal.hosein@wisett.com 81010

Joseph, Jimmy Office Assistant jimmy.joseph@wisett.com 81011

Lalla, Jeremy Investment Sales Associate jeremy.lalla@wisett.com 81012

Lucas, Nyasha Investment Sales Associate nyasha.lucas@wisett.com 81013

Mahabal, Debbie Settlement Clerk jhankie.mahabal@wisett.com 81014

Manmohan, Adrian Head adrian.manmohan@wisett.com 81001

Mc Carthy, Evelyn Executive Assistant evelyn.mccarthy@wisett.com 81000

Pemberton, Stephanie Investment Sales Associate stephanie.pemberton@wisett.com 81016

Pierre, Tisa Manager Finance tisa.pierre@wisett.com 81003

Ramsahai, Rickhi Assistant Manager Investment Sales rickhi.ramsahai@wisett.com 81019

Ramoutar, Rosalie Investment Sales Associate rosalie.ramoutar@wisett.com 81020
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